Bus

. Bus C51-V2 Troncal C51-V2 - 645a Cochinita Go to website

Direction
Euclides — Plaza del Sol

42 stops

Open route schedule

Euclides

Gabriel Guerra

Gabriel Guerra

Teatro de Las Americas

Macrobus

Prolongacién Gobernador Curiel
Calzada Gobernador Luis G.Curiel
Avenida De La Escultura

Calzada Gobernador Luis G.Curiel
Artes Plasticas

Gobernador Luis G. Curiel
Calzada Gobernador Luis G.Curiel
Clemente Orozco S-n

Avenida Patria

Avenida Patria

F. Berriozabal

Avenida Patria

Avenida Patria

Avenida Patria

Avenida Patria

Avenida Patria

Route schedule
Euclides — Plaza del Sol

Monday 05:12
Tuesday 05:12
Wednesday 05:12
Thursday 05:12
Friday 05:12
Saturday 05:12
Sunday 05:12
Route info

Direction: Euclides
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

T OMEX 23 SRR u

MEX 54D -
MEX 80 “*—%‘%.
58 04 L "
C By %
i i "’q‘q‘
e, |
Gy, S
g MEX 23
AN %
N %
) \
A\
]
.\‘_éb
oF
T
T i
i
Cerro de| {
Tesara £
Pl gy 1728 M a &
*‘fos‘-'\’l«’awé:{.’ Cerrg de 3'? \
£ 4 Santa Maria T 3 =6
e ‘%@ e ; r 5 S
5, i ;
o A iy
b4 Cerro del =
Cuat ot ;
5 _Rmfl_@1 OpenStreetMap ?Jntrlbutors

B (51-v2 — Troncal C51-V2 - 645a Cochinita BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C51-V2-4011666606-548917170
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C51-V2-4011666606-548917170
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C51-V2-4011666606-548917170

Calle Maria Ciudadano Bancalari

Calle Luis Covarrubias

Roberto Nuiez

Calle Luis Covarrubias

Calle Luis Covarrubias

Avenida 8 de Julio

Calle Laura Méndez

Calle Othon Blanco Caceres

Guillermo Baca

Avenida Patria

Avenida Jesus Reyes Heroles

Calle Isla Zanzibar

Avenida Jesus Reyes Heroles

Avenida Conchita

Calle Perla

Avenida Conchita

Avenida Obsidiana

Avenida Obsidiana

Avenida Obsidiana

Ambar

Plaza del Sol



Direction Route schedule

Plaza del Sol — Zapotlan Plaza del Sol — Zapotlan
45 stops Monday 06:18
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:18
Plaza del Sol

Wednesday 06:18
Turquesa

Thursday 06:18
Av. Lapizlazuli

Friday 06:18
Avenida Obsidiana
Avenida Obsidiana Saturday 06:18
Avenida Obsidiana Sunday 06:16
Avenida Conchita

Route info
Avenida Conchita Direction: Plaza del Sol

Stops: 45

Calle Montemorelos
Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
Calle 3
Calle Montemorelos
Calle Montemorelos
Avenida Patria
Avenida Patria
Avenida Patria
Avenida Patria
Avenida Patria
Calle Isla Antigua
Calle Jose Maria Castilleros
Avenida Patria
Calle Manuel Mena
Avenida 8 de Julio
Avenida 8 de Julio

Calle Luis Covarrubias

Calle Luis Covarrubias


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C51-V2-4011666606-548917170

Calle Maria Ciudadano Bancalari

Avenida Patria

Avenida Patria

Avenida Patria

Avenida Patria

Avenida Patria

Calle Domingo Loaeza

Avenida Patria

Avenida Patria

Av. Academia

Registro Civil

Av. de las Artes Plasticas

Calzada Gobernador Luis G.Curiel

Calzada Gobernador Luis G.Curiel

Calzada Gobernador Luis G.Curiel

Prolongaciéon Gobernador Curiel

Prolongacién Gobernador Curiel

Macrobus

Gabriel Guerra

Zapotlan

C51-V2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Guadalajara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



